
BEGINNING ENDING LOCATION PAYROLL 
ATTENDANCE ATTENDANCE VERIFICATION CHECK DATE

PERIOD PERIOD FINAL DATE

Saturday July 01 Saturday July 15 Monday July 17 Tuesday July 25

Sunday July 16 Saturday July 29 Monday July 31 Thursday August 10

Sunday July 30 Saturday August 12 Monday August 14 Friday August 25

Sunday August 13 Saturday August 26 Monday August 28 Friday September 08
 

Sunday August 27 Saturday September 09 Monday September 11 Monday September 25

Sunday September 10 Saturday September 23 Monday September 25 Tuesday October 10

Sunday September 24 Saturday October 07 Monday October 09 Wednesday October 25

Sunday October 08 Saturday October 21 Monday October 23 Wednesday November 08

Sunday October 22 Saturday November 04 Monday November 06 Tuesday November 21

Sunday November 05 Saturday November 18 Monday November 20 Friday December 08

Sunday November 19 Saturday December 02 Monday December 04 Thursday December 21

Sunday December 03 Saturday December 23 Tuesday December 26 Wednesday January 10

Sunday December 24 Saturday January 06 Monday January 08 Thursday January 25

Sunday January 07 Saturday January 20 Monday January 22 Friday February 09

Sunday January 21 Saturday February 10 Monday February 12 Friday February 23

Sunday February 11 Saturday February 24 Monday February 26 Friday March 08

Sunday February 25 Saturday March 09 Monday March 11 Monday March 25

Sunday March 10 Saturday March 23 Monday March 25 Wednesday April 10
 

Sunday March 24 Saturday April 06 Monday April 08 Thursday April 25

Sunday April 07 Saturday April 20 Monday April 22 Friday May 10

Sunday April 21 Saturday May 04 Monday May 06 Friday May 24

Sunday May 05 Saturday May 18 Monday May 20 Monday June 10

Sunday May 19 Saturday June 01 Thursday June 06 Tuesday June 25

Sunday June 02 Sunday June 30 Monday July 01 Wednesday July 10

* All Payroll Forms related to each pay period that requires payroll accountants to add or change payroll 
  information is due in the Payroll Office on the same date as the "Location Verification Final Date."
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